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GIULIANNA MISASI
SOPRANO

Phyllis (U/S)
Nurse 1
1st Alm 
Geraldine
The Jester
Constance 
Jenny
Lady Helga
Genovieffa
Helene
Fiordiligi
Lady Billows

Iolanthe
Breath of Life
Suor Angelica
A Hand of Bridge
Forever Hold Your Peace
The Mother of us all
The Mother of us all
A Waltz Dream
Suor Angelica
Hin und zurürk
Cosí fan tutte
Albert Herring

The Gilbert and Sullivan Society
Lone Star Lyric
Operativo
Opérafest
Opera Unbound
Voicebox: Opera in Concert
Voicebox: Opera in Concert
Toronto Operetta Theatre
Glenn Gould School
Glenn Gould School
Summer Opera Lyric Theatre 
Halifax Summer Opera Lyric Theatre

2025
2024
2024
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2019
2018
2017

Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist
Soloist

Messiah
Faure Requiem
Latin Fiesta Concert
OperaFest Concert 
Songbook XI
Barge Concert
Albert Herring
Concert Series

The Houston Saengerbund
Toronto Beach Chorale
Toronto Operetta Theatre
OperaFest
Tapestry Opera
Stratford Summer Music 
Halifax Summer Opera Festival
Artists at St. Luke's Concert

2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2017
2016

CONCERT

Marta Company Music Theatre on the Thames 2016
MUSICAL THEATRE

The Glenn Gould School The Sheila K.Piercey Vocal Scholarship 
The The A.J. Grace Family Scholarship 
The Emilie Rublev Memorial Scholarship 
The June Elizabeth Starling Scholarship 

2019
2018
2018
2018

AWARDS

The Glenn Gould School
Western University
Western University

Artist Diploma in Vocal Performance
Artist Diploma in Vocal Performance
Bachelors of Music - Honours in Vocal
Performance

2020
2016
2015

EDUCATION & TRAINING

SPECIAL SKILLS
Alternate Instrument: Piano - Advanced
Languages: Italian - Verbal: Beginner/Novice. Comprehension: Novice/Intermediate
Dance: Dance courses taken throughout undergraduate degree: Modern, tap, jazz, 
ballroom and latin American dance : Beginner

CONTACT ME

TEACHERS

COACHES

CONDUCTORS

DIRECTORS

Elizabeth McDonald
Emily Martin

Jackalyn Short
Marion Dickson
Monica Whicher

Emily Hamper
Peter Tiefenbach

Paul Digout
Trevor Chartrand

Éric Charbonneau
Juan Garza

Nicholas Ellis
Nicholas Gilmore
Robert Cooper

Simone Luti

Brian Yeakly
David Mosey

Guillermo Silva-Marin
Kelli Estes

Michael Cavanagh
Ted Baerg

Tom Diamond


