

CONTACT ME



giulianna.misasi@gmail.com www. giuliannamisasi.com +1-832-416-4672

TEACHERS

Elizabeth McDonald Emily Martin Jackalyn Short Marion Dickson Monica Whicher

COACHES

Emily Hamper Peter Tiefenbach Paul Digout Trevor Chartrand

CONDUCTORS

Éric Charbonneau Juan Garza Nicholas Ellis Nicholas Gilmore Robert Cooper Simone Luti

DIRECTORS

Brian Yeakly
David Mosey
Guillermo Silva-Marin
Kelli Estes
Michael Cavanagh
Ted Baerg
Tom Diamond

GIULIANNA MISASI

SOPRANO

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

Phyllis (U/S)	Iolanthe	The Gilbert and Sullivan Society	2025
Nurse 1	Breath of Life	Lone Star Lyric	2024
1st Alm	Suor Angelica	Operativo	2024
Geraldine	A Hand of Bridge	Opérafest	2023
The Jester	Forever Hold Your Peace	Opera Unbound	2022
Constance	The Mother of us all	Voicebox: Opera in Concert	2022
Jenny	The Mother of us all	Voicebox: Opera in Concert	2022
Lady Helga	A Waltz Dream	Toronto Operetta Theatre	2022
Genovieffa	Suor Angelica	Glenn Gould School	2020
Helene	Hin und zurürk	Glenn Gould School	2019
Fiordiligi	Cosí fan tutte	Summer Opera Lyric Theatre	2018
Lady Billows	Albert Herring	Halifax Summer Opera Lyric Theatre	2017

CONCERT

Soloist	Messiah	The Houston Saengerbund	2023
Soloist	Faure Requiem	Toronto Beach Chorale	2023
Soloist	Latin Fiesta Concert	Toronto Operetta Theatre	2023
Soloist	OperaFest Concert	OperaFest	2023
Soloist	Songbook XI	Tapestry Opera	2022
Soloist	Barge Concert	Stratford Summer Music	2021
Soloist	Albert Herring	Halifax Summer Opera Festival	2017
Soloist	Concert Series	Artists at St. Luke's Concert	2016

MUSICAL THEATRE

Marta	Company	Music Theatre on the Thames	2016
-------	---------	-----------------------------	------

AWARDS

The Glenn Gould School	The Sheila K.Piercey Vocal Scholarship	2019
	The The A.J. Grace Family Scholarship	2018
	The Emilie Rublev Memorial Scholarship	2018
	The June Elizabeth Starling Scholarship	2018

EDUCATION & TRAINING

The Glenn Gould School	Artist Diploma in Vocal Performance	2020
Western University	Artist Diploma in Vocal Performance	2016
Western University	Bachelors of Music - Honours in Vocal	2015
	Performance	

SPECIAL SKILLS

Alternate Instrument: Piano - Advanced

Languages: Italian - Verbal: Beginner/Novice. Comprehension: Novice/Intermediate Dance: Dance courses taken throughout undergraduate degree: Modern, tap, jazz, ballroom and latin American dance: Beginner